12G-SDI Video to Fiber Optical Converter MN-12G-SDI0101
sales@upcomnet.com 1 www.upcomnet.com
MiNi 12G-SDI Video to Fiber Optical Converter, 1080P
 Features
● Support ST-2082-1 (12G), ST-2081-1 (6G), ST-424 (3G), ST-292 (HD) and ST-259 (SD);
● Compatible with DVB-ASI and AES10 (MADI);
● Support clock recovery function(clock restorer can reduce high frequency
jitter and completely regenerate data with pure low jitter clock);

converter, please use the optical power meter.
sales@upcomnet.com 7 www.upcomnet.com
 Ordering Information
Model NO. Description
3G-SDI0101 1 channel forward 3G-SDI video +1-channel Reverse RS485, 1080P, DC5V
3G-SDI0201 2 channel forward 3G-SDI video +1-channel Reverse RS485, 1080P, DC5V
3G-SDI0401 4 channel forward 3G-SDI video +1-channel Reverse RS485, 1080P, DC5V
3G-SDI0801 8 channel forward 3G-SDI video +1-channel Reverse RS485, 1080P, DC5V
3G-SDI1601 16 channel forward 3G-SDI video +1-channel Reverse RS485, 1080P, DC5V
MN-3G-SDI0101 Mini 1 channel 3G-SDI video +1-channel Reverse RS485, 1080P, DC5V
MN-12G-SDI0101 Mini 1 channel 12G-SDI video +1-channel Reverse RS485, 1080P, DC5V
 Packing List
● Mini 12G SDI Video Over Fiber Converter *1